
Vergleichswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 17.01.2015

LP40 IZ Gesamt

NEUNER Marco  37596 93 91 951. Landeck 8

ENGENSTEINER Rene  37491 94 93 962. Imst 7

Seifert Tobias  36892 94 92 903. Landeck 4

MALLAUN Stefan  36091 91 91 874. Landeck 7

JÄGER Gerhard  36092 93 88 875. Landeck 5

SCHRANZ Martin  36090 91 87 926. Landeck 4

HUEBER Klaus  35990 91 88 907. Landeck 6

CIRESA Lisi  35987 94 91 878. Imst 4

GRITSCH Andreas  35888 92 90 889. Imst 4

GREITER Bruno  35784 89 90 9410. Landeck 8

MÜHLPOINTNER Karl-Heinz  35791 88 92 8611. Imst 5

NEURAUTER Anneliese  35585 86 92 9212. Imst 2

PFANDLER Simon  35392 87 88 8613. Landeck 3

THURNER Manfred  35290 89 87 8614. Imst 2

MALLAUN Hubert  35087 91 87 8515. Landeck 6

KOPP Christian  34990 90 83 8616. Imst 2

PFEFFERLE Florian  34687 89 85 8517. Imst 1

WOHLFARTER  Hans Dieter  34479 90 85 9018. Landeck 5

FUSS Markus  34480 92 87 8519. Imst 4

MILIC Mario  33485 88 78 8320. Imst 3

KOLEDNIK Markus  33089 84 78 7921. Imst 2
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Vergleichswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 17.01.2015

LP40

LandeckLandeckLandeckLandeck 28922892289228921.
14 NEUNER  Marco 37596 9593 91

15 Seifert  Tobias 36892 9094 92

18 SCHRANZ  Martin 36090 9291 87

19 MALLAUN  Stefan 36091 8791 91

16 JÄGER  Gerhard 36092 8793 88

20 HUEBER  Klaus 35990 9091 88

25 GREITER  Bruno 35784 9489 90

23 PFANDLER  Simon 35392 8687 88

24 MALLAUN  Hubert 35087 8591 87

17 WOHLFARTER   Hans Dieter 34479 9090 85

ImstImstImstImst 28502850285028502.
1 ENGENSTEINER  Rene 37491 9694 93

3 CIRESA  Lisi 35987 8794 91

7 GRITSCH  Andreas 35888 8892 90

6 MÜHLPOINTNER  Karl-Heinz 35791 8688 92

4 NEURAUTER  Anneliese 35585 9286 92

2 THURNER  Manfred 35290 8689 87

5 KOPP  Christian 34990 8690 83

12 PFEFFERLE  Florian 34687 8589 85

13 FUSS  Markus 34480 8592 87

8 MILIC  Mario 33485 8388 78

11 KOLEDNIK  Markus 33089 7984 78
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29.11.2014 in Zams 17.01.2015 in Imst Gesamt Differenz

Imst 2855 2850 5705

Landeck 2911 2892 5803 98


